General Description
Order information:
National Enhance Technology Corp.
9F, No. 208, Sec. 3, Tatung Rd., Hsi Chih Dist., New Taipei City 221, Taiwan, R.O.C.
TEL: 886-2-8647-3456  FAX: 886-2-8647-1120  sales@netsys.com.tw
Data sheet
Netsys  res erve s the right to change specif ications witho ut prior notice. All bran d names and trademarks are prop erty of
the ir res pecti ve owners.   Copyrigh t  c  2011 National Enhance Technology Corp.,   All Rights Reserve d.
Netsys' NV-600LI/NV-600RI is a indust rial of management VDSL2 modem that
leverages the ext raordinary bandwidth promise of VDSL2 (max. 100Mbps
Symmetric) technology, the next step in the delivery of new high-speed Internet
applications in indust rial envi ronments. In addition to use DIN-Rail design
compliant with quick, easy, economica l to install and maintain, the NV-600LI
works with the NV-600RI over exist ing copper wire infrast ructure. NV-600LI is a
CO(Central  Off ice) device while NV-600RI is a CPE (Customer  Premise
Equipment) device.
8 band profiles
17a,30a
Symmetri c
100Mbps/0.3km
G993.2 VDSL2
Standards
For more product information, visit us on the web www.netsys.com.tw
Application Diagram
Detailed View
Netsys'
Parking system, Monitoring system and
point to point applications
NV-600LI/RI DIN-Rail and Industrial-grade design offers quick, easy, economical
and high-performance broadband/multimedia services to industrial environments such as
Factory, MRT, Train station, Ticket vending machine,
.
 ,